Telecommunication Level LoRaWAN GW RHF2S208 Product Specification
s
XINGHANG
Document information
Info Content
Keywords  LoRaWAN, IOT, GW, specifications, full-duplex
Abstract
This document describes the specifications of the high

XINGHANG
12
6 Order information
Table 6-1
RHF2S208 have two series, one is without internal battert and another one is with internal battery,
which both include several part number, different part number would be used in different band and area,
please contact with sales@xinghangmeters.com for detailed information.
RHF2S208Exx series (NO battery integrated)
Num Series Part Number Band@Uplink Band@Downlink specifications
1 RHF2S208EH8 RHF2S208EH8-434 430MHz~437MHz 430MHz~437MHz 8channel/Half duplex
2 RHF2S208EH8 RHF2S208EH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz 8channel/Half duplex
3 RHF2S208EH8 RHF2S208EH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz 8channel/Half duplex
4 RHF2S208EH8 RHF2S208EH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz 8channel/Half duplex
5 RHF2S208EF8 RHF2S208EF8-470 470MHz~490MHz 500MHz~510MHz 8channel/Full duplex
6 RHF2S208EF8 RHF2S208EF8-AL1 470.2MHz~476.6MHz 483.8MHz~490.2MHz 8channel/Full duplex
Table 6-2 RHF2S208Bxx series (internal battery integrated)
Num Series Part Number Band@Uplink Band@Downlink specifications
1 RHF2S208BH8 RHF2S208BH8-434 430MHz~437MHz 430MHz~437MHz
8channel/Half duplex
Battery Inside
2 RHF2S208BH8 RHF2S208BH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz
8channel/Half duplex
Battery Inside
3 RHF2S208BH8 RHF2S208BH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz
8channel/Half duplex
Battery Inside
4 RHF2S208BH8 RHF2S208BH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz
8channel/Half duplex
Battery Inside
5 RHF2S208BF8 RHF2S208BF8-470 470MHz~490MHz 500MHz~510MHz
8channel/Full duplex
Battery Inside
6 RHF2S208BF8 RHF2S208BF8-AL1 470.2MHz~476.6MHz 483.8MHz~490.2MHz
8channel/Full duplex
Battery Inside
V1.3 2020-05-21